
3. Winterlauf 2023 / 2024 So 25.02.2024 12:32
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023

 
 
OffK (5) 1,1 km 12 P

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(56) 2(71) 3(86) 4(72) 5(68) 6(60) 7(73) 8(91) 9(66) 10(92) 11(33) 12(200) Ziel

 
1 Arthur Busch 9:03 0:48 1:19 2:00 2:26 2:46 3:34 4:03 5:16 5:56 7:16 8:03 8:51 9:03

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:48 0:31 0:41 0:26 0:20 0:48 0:29 1:13 0:40 1:20 0:47 0:48 0:12
2 Simon Schorr 9:14 0:43 1:17 1:58 2:26 2:40 3:32 4:09 5:07 5:56 7:27 8:10 8:58 9:14

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:43 0:34 0:41 0:28 0:14 0:52 0:37 0:58 0:49 1:31 0:43 0:48 0:16
8:40
*34

3 Jiaqi Yuan 12:40 1:30 2:10 4:16 4:43 5:08 6:09 6:50 7:48 8:34 10:10 10:57 12:26 12:40
MTV Bamberg 1:30 0:40 2:06 0:27 0:25 1:01 0:41 0:58 0:46 1:36 0:47 1:29 0:14

4 Angelika Weid 16:10 1:23 2:18 3:22 3:58 4:28 6:07 7:00 8:29 9:37 12:25 13:55 15:35 16:10
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1:23 0:55 1:04 0:36 0:30 1:39 0:53 1:29 1:08 2:48 1:30 1:40 0:35

5 Emil Knauer 32:16 3:30 5:37 7:52 9:02 9:55 13:25 15:26 18:11 20:23 25:46 28:29 31:26 32:16
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 3:30 2:07 2:15 1:10 0:53 3:30 2:01 2:45 2:12 5:23 2:43 2:57 0:50

31:33
*200

 
 
 

OffL (27) 2,2 km 16 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(68) 2(66) 3(67) 4(90) 5(71) 6(72) 7(93) 8(71) 9(70) 10(89) 11(88) 12(35) 13(92) 14(31)
15(34) 16(200) Ziel

 
1 Christian Rietze 13:41 1:17 2:06 3:00 3:39 4:38 5:16 5:53 6:44 7:49 8:41 9:31 11:48 12:18 12:52

TV 1881 Altdorf 1:17 0:49 0:54 0:39 0:59 0:38 0:37 0:51 1:05 0:52 0:50 2:17 0:30 0:34
13:16 13:31 13:41

0:24 0:15 0:10
2 Daniel Cionoiu 15:11 1:34 2:24 3:44 4:23 5:55 6:36 7:36 8:26 9:33 10:22 11:05 13:17 13:49 14:23

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1:34 0:50 1:20 0:39 1:32 0:41 1:00 0:50 1:07 0:49 0:43 2:12 0:32 0:34
14:46 15:01 15:11
0:23 0:15 0:10

3 Emil Bohl 15:16 1:27 2:16 3:13 3:48 4:51 5:30 6:12 7:05 8:28 9:27 10:29 13:01 13:38 14:18
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1:27 0:49 0:57 0:35 1:03 0:39 0:42 0:53 1:23 0:59 1:02 2:32 0:37 0:40
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14:49 15:07 15:16
0:31 0:18 0:09

4 Ralph Körner 16:34 1:40 2:38 3:39 4:21 5:28 6:16 7:00 7:58 9:26 10:31 11:33 14:17 14:52 15:34
OLV Landshut 1:40 0:58 1:01 0:42 1:07 0:48 0:44 0:58 1:28 1:05 1:02 2:44 0:35 0:42

16:04 16:22 16:34
0:30 0:18 0:12

5 Anton Tatzel 16:40 1:33 2:26 3:21 4:05 5:11 5:55 6:38 7:38 9:13 10:20 11:31 14:19 14:58 15:42
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1:33 0:53 0:55 0:44 1:06 0:44 0:43 1:00 1:35 1:07 1:11 2:48 0:39 0:44

16:13 16:28 16:40
0:31 0:15 0:12

6 Dennis Busch 18:04 1:44 2:41 3:50 4:37 5:54 6:42 7:45 8:50 10:16 11:26 12:34 15:32 16:12 17:00
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1:44 0:57 1:09 0:47 1:17 0:48 1:03 1:05 1:26 1:10 1:08 2:58 0:40 0:48

17:33 17:51 18:04
0:33 0:18 0:13

7 Marie Geißler 19:38 1:53 2:52 3:55 4:44 6:03 6:47 8:15 9:27 11:01 12:20 13:37 16:48 17:28 18:20
TV 1881 Altdorf 1:53 0:59 1:03 0:49 1:19 0:44 1:28 1:12 1:34 1:19 1:17 3:11 0:40 0:52

19:13 19:29 19:38
0:53 0:16 0:09

8 Carina Schorr 20:23 2:12 3:08 4:23 5:16 6:30 7:36 8:35 9:33 11:26 12:37 13:45 17:17 17:59 18:51
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2:12 0:56 1:15 0:53 1:14 1:06 0:59 0:58 1:53 1:11 1:08 3:32 0:42 0:52

19:49 20:11 20:23
0:58 0:22 0:12

9 Johanna Knauer 20:55 2:11 3:12 4:24 5:20 6:47 7:39 8:47 9:56 11:31 12:51 14:04 17:26 18:14 19:06
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2:11 1:01 1:12 0:56 1:27 0:52 1:08 1:09 1:35 1:20 1:13 3:22 0:48 0:52

19:45 20:12 20:55 20:15 20:18
0:39 0:27 0:43 *200 *200

10 Michael Bially 21:47 2:10 3:20 4:36 5:29 7:16 8:11 9:08 10:17 12:10 13:46 15:10 18:22 19:25 20:20
TSV Ipsheim 2:10 1:10 1:16 0:53 1:47 0:55 0:57 1:09 1:53 1:36 1:24 3:12 1:03 0:55

21:03 21:28 21:47
0:43 0:25 0:19

11 Josephine Streichert 21:55 2:06 3:22 4:36 5:35 6:57 7:52 8:58 10:09 12:12 13:47 15:18 18:43 19:31 20:28
MTV Bamberg 2:06 1:16 1:14 0:59 1:22 0:55 1:06 1:11 2:03 1:35 1:31 3:25 0:48 0:57

21:15 21:41 21:55
0:47 0:26 0:14

12 Tim Vogler 22:50 2:13 3:26 4:37 5:42 7:13 8:12 9:28 10:47 12:43 14:20 15:53 19:31 20:21 21:29
MTV Bamberg 2:13 1:13 1:11 1:05 1:31 0:59 1:16 1:19 1:56 1:37 1:33 3:38 0:50 1:08

22:08 22:35 22:50
0:39 0:27 0:15

13 Ida Bohl 22:52 2:15 3:19 5:02 6:03 7:40 8:40 9:56 11:06 13:25 15:03 16:20 19:56 20:43 21:35
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2:15 1:04 1:43 1:01 1:37 1:00 1:16 1:10 2:19 1:38 1:17 3:36 0:47 0:52

22:15 22:38 22:52
0:40 0:23 0:14



14 Antonia Jacobi 23:06 2:26 3:37 5:06 6:08 7:41 8:39 10:08 11:33 13:29 15:02 16:25 19:51 20:37 21:33
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2:26 1:11 1:29 1:02 1:33 0:58 1:29 1:25 1:56 1:33 1:23 3:26 0:46 0:56

22:35 22:54 23:06
1:02 0:19 0:12

15 Helmut Höfer 23:07 2:29 3:31 5:02 6:01 7:34 8:31 10:03 11:19 13:34 14:54 16:17 19:38 20:27 21:27
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2:29 1:02 1:31 0:59 1:33 0:57 1:32 1:16 2:15 1:20 1:23 3:21 0:49 1:00

22:07 22:45 23:07
0:40 0:38 0:22

16 Gheorghe Cionoiu 25:21 2:42 4:19 6:30 7:36 9:20 10:23 11:44 13:02 15:28 16:59 18:29 21:58 22:50 23:58
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2:42 1:37 2:11 1:06 1:44 1:03 1:21 1:18 2:26 1:31 1:30 3:29 0:52 1:08

24:35 25:00 25:21
0:37 0:25 0:21

17 Ally Gunsenheimer 26:11 2:48 4:06 6:02 7:05 8:32 9:34 11:08 12:11 15:07 17:18 18:55 22:54 23:45 24:52
TSV Weitramsdorf 2:48 1:18 1:56 1:03 1:27 1:02 1:34 1:03 2:56 2:11 1:37 3:59 0:51 1:07

25:29 25:54 26:11
0:37 0:25 0:17

18 Benno Rödel 26:31 3:07 4:21 6:27 8:02 10:06 11:05 12:45 13:58 15:32 17:02 18:37 22:47 23:38 25:06
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf 3:07 1:14 2:06 1:35 2:04 0:59 1:40 1:13 1:34 1:30 1:35 4:10 0:51 1:28

25:47 26:13 26:31
0:41 0:26 0:18

19 Robert Matzke 27:54 3:40 4:57 7:48 8:58 10:54 12:07 13:43 15:11 17:08 18:45 20:02 23:57 24:55 26:00
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 3:40 1:17 2:51 1:10 1:56 1:13 1:36 1:28 1:57 1:37 1:17 3:55 0:58 1:05

27:01 27:34 27:54
1:01 0:33 0:20

20 Tobias Scheitacker 29:22 5:16 7:00 9:28 10:23 14:08 16:05 17:09 18:10 20:16 21:40 23:14 26:11 27:16 28:16
TSV Ipsheim 5:16 1:44 2:28 0:55 3:45 1:57 1:04 1:01 2:06 1:24 1:34 2:57 1:05 1:00

28:54 29:12 29:22 2:20
0:38 0:18 0:10 *72

21 Lena Mazzuchelli 32:33 2:50 3:49 4:55 5:45 7:51 12:39 18:21 20:27 23:04 24:35 25:48 29:29 30:10 31:23
TV 1881 Altdorf 2:50 0:59 1:06 0:50 2:06 4:48 5:42 2:06 2:37 1:31 1:13 3:41 0:41 1:13

31:57 32:20 32:33 2:03 31:38
0:34 0:23 0:13 *86 *33

22 Streichert Team 40:35 5:03 7:10 10:38 12:18 14:58 16:23 17:49 20:02 23:34 25:55 27:38 34:20 36:08 38:05
MTV Bamberg 5:03 2:07 3:28 1:40 2:40 1:25 1:26 2:13 3:32 2:21 1:43 6:42 1:48 1:57

39:11 39:58 40:35
1:06 0:47 0:37

23 Luca Schmotzer 53:45 6:35 7:37 9:05 10:07 11:26 12:30 14:06 15:27 19:54 45:58 47:02 50:19 51:16 52:08
TSV Ipsheim 6:35 1:02 1:28 1:02 1:19 1:04 1:36 1:21 4:27 26:04 1:04 3:17 0:57 0:52

53:04 53:26 53:45 2:46
0:56 0:22 0:19 *86

 
Michael Voit Fehlst 2:02 3:05 4:13 5:02 6:13 6:59 8:06 9:07 11:17 12:35 13:44 16:37 17:18 -----



DARC Franken 2:02 1:03 1:08 0:49 1:11 0:46 1:07 1:01 2:10 1:18 1:09 2:53 0:41
18:35 18:54 19:08 18:00
1:17 0:19 0:14 *33

Michael Schalle Fehlst 2:52 4:34 6:17 ----- 9:09 10:27 11:32 13:02 15:28 17:28 19:17 23:52 25:00 26:13
MTV Bamberg 2:52 1:42 1:43 2:52 1:18 1:05 1:30 2:26 2:00 1:49 4:35 1:08 1:13

27:01 27:33 27:56
0:48 0:32 0:23

Hannah Barnickel Fehlst ----- 9:06 11:19 12:15 13:44 14:46 15:49 16:58 20:07 21:46 23:01 26:44 28:37 29:32
MTV Bamberg 9:06 2:13 0:56 1:29 1:02 1:03 1:09 3:09 1:39 1:15 3:43 1:53 0:55

30:22 30:48 31:07 3:18
0:50 0:26 0:19 *86

AK Michael Rödel 15:18 1:32 2:28 3:21 4:00 5:03 5:42 6:24 7:19 8:31 9:30 10:19 12:55 13:32 14:11
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf 1:32 0:56 0:53 0:39 1:03 0:39 0:42 0:55 1:12 0:59 0:49 2:36 0:37 0:39

14:42 15:01 15:18
0:31 0:19 0:17

 
 
 

OffM (8) 1,7 km 16 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(72) 2(90) 3(67) 4(74) 5(91) 6(72) 7(71) 8(66) 9(60) 10(70) 11(74) 12(35) 13(92) 14(33)
15(34) 16(200) Ziel

 
1 Steffi Rödel 16:20 2:06 3:03 4:10 5:45 6:52 7:41 8:37 9:35 11:06 11:55 12:41 13:43 14:26 15:06

MTV Bamberg 2:06 0:57 1:07 1:35 1:07 0:49 0:56 0:58 1:31 0:49 0:46 1:02 0:43 0:40
15:26 16:05 16:20
0:20 0:39 0:15

2 Carolin Tramontano 17:17 2:21 3:28 5:04 6:09 7:33 8:11 9:16 10:15 11:58 12:46 13:36 14:37 15:26 16:12
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2:21 1:07 1:36 1:05 1:24 0:38 1:05 0:59 1:43 0:48 0:50 1:01 0:49 0:46

16:41 17:03 17:17
0:29 0:22 0:14

3 Ruth Bock 20:14 2:59 4:15 5:33 6:44 8:12 8:56 10:22 11:49 13:43 14:43 15:49 17:03 17:57 18:52
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2:59 1:16 1:18 1:11 1:28 0:44 1:26 1:27 1:54 1:00 1:06 1:14 0:54 0:55

19:23 19:52 20:14
0:31 0:29 0:22

4 Heinz Peter Simon 21:22 2:44 3:46 7:23 8:25 9:43 11:15 12:22 13:26 15:07 15:49 16:54 17:53 18:50 19:33
MTV Bamberg 2:44 1:02 3:37 1:02 1:18 1:32 1:07 1:04 1:41 0:42 1:05 0:59 0:57 0:43

20:30 20:58 21:22 21:00
0:57 0:28 0:24 *200

5 Susanne Vetter 22:48 2:53 4:10 5:48 7:02 8:39 9:22 10:21 11:45 13:53 16:28 17:21 18:43 20:15 21:21
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2:53 1:17 1:38 1:14 1:37 0:43 0:59 1:24 2:08 2:35 0:53 1:22 1:32 1:06



21:52 22:28 22:48
0:31 0:36 0:20

6 Michaela Cionoiu 22:51 3:07 4:27 5:39 6:58 8:28 9:21 10:30 13:23 15:27 16:17 17:12 18:58 20:06 21:03
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 3:07 1:20 1:12 1:19 1:30 0:53 1:09 2:53 2:04 0:50 0:55 1:46 1:08 0:57

21:56 22:33 22:51
0:53 0:37 0:18

7 Irma Schwarzkopf 26:59 5:57 7:36 9:49 11:17 12:54 14:11 15:44 17:25 19:21 20:29 21:30 23:00 24:10 25:17
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 5:57 1:39 2:13 1:28 1:37 1:17 1:33 1:41 1:56 1:08 1:01 1:30 1:10 1:07

25:55 26:34 26:59
0:38 0:39 0:25

 
Annika Rödel Fehlst 3:38 8:25 10:11 11:42 13:21 14:54 17:03 18:26 20:50 21:56 23:26 25:04 26:02 26:58
MTV Bamberg 3:38 4:47 1:46 1:31 1:39 1:33 2:09 1:23 2:24 1:06 1:30 1:38 0:58 0:56

27:19 ----- 27:53
0:21 0:34

 
 
 
 


